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SCALE:          

TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS (SPECIAL) DETAIL

BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY - RAMPS OVER I-74 AT ECL OF URBANA

Median

48x48 (0)48x48 (0)

DETAIL A

DETAIL FOR TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS (SPECIAL)

RUMBLE

STRIPS

AHEAD

RUMBLE

STRIPS

AHEAD

ROAD

AHEAD

CONSTRUCTION

X MILES

SYMBOLS

Sign

Temporary Rumble Strips (Special)

Trailer Mounted Sign unless otherwise shown.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters)
 
warning signs.
prior to the removal of the advanced 
Remove the Temporary Rumble Strips (Special) 

to lane closure
for details of approach
See Standard 701400

of lane closure
Standard for details
See appropriate
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(330 m)
1100'

(150 m)
500'

(75 m)
250'

to lane closure
for details of approach
See Standard 701400

W20-I103(0)-48

W16-3a(0)-3612

20' (Typ.)

11' (Typ.)

Installation
40'

SEE DETAIL A

(150 m)
  500'

(330 m)
  1100'

GENERAL NOTES

 miles from taper ±2
11 

3 to 5 miles from taper ±
Changeable Message Sign

Ryan.Carroll
Text Box
per Highway Standard 701400.
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